10/19/23, 11:08 AM

Golf Australia

AUS - Australian Masters Games - West Beach Parks

West Beach Parks Golf Course
11/10/2023 - 11/10/2023

LEADERBOARD

@ STATS ‘ @ TEE TIMES

LEADERBOARD HOLE BY HOLE RESULTS
Pos Match Name 1
1 25 RITCHIE **, Lynda 1
2 12 MACDONALD, Heather 3
3 30 TELFER, Susan 2
4 29 HUGHES, Doreen 1
5 25 TOGNOLINI **, Annmarie 2
6 20 SUTTON, Lexie 1
7 30 KELLY, Frances 3

https://www.golf.org.au/events#/competition/4164898/holebyhole/3890288/1

Events Calendar | Golf Australia

‘ SCHEDULE

@ INFO

3 4
2 0
1 2
1 1
2 2
3 0
2 0
3 2 4

ORDERS OF MERIT

Out

16
17
16
16
16
13
16

10

@ LANGUAGE v

HUE

Last updated: 11:08 (UTC+10:30)

Class | Women's 60 - 69 Years B Div ¥ |

16

17

18

In

18
16
16
16
16
18
15

Tot

34
33
32
32
32
31
31

Privacy - Terms

12


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dfb%26d%3DAUS%20-%20Australian%20Masters%20Games%20-%20West%20Beach%20Parks%20Hole%20By%20Hole%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dfb%26d%3DAUS%20-%20Australian%20Masters%20Games%20-%20West%20Beach%20Parks%20Hole%20By%20Hole%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
http://twitter.com/share?_=%201697675921979&count=none&original_referer=&text=GolfBox%20Livescoring&url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dt%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
http://twitter.com/share?_=%201697675921979&count=none&original_referer=&text=GolfBox%20Livescoring&url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dt%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
https://plus.google.com/share?url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dg%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
https://plus.google.com/share?url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golf.org.au%2Fevents%26m%3Dg%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F4164898%2Fholebyhole%2F3890288%2F1
https://www.golf.org.au/
https://www.golf.org.au/
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/

10/19/23, 11:08 AM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Privacy Policy

https://www.golf.org.au/events#/competition/4164898/holebyhole/3890288/1

25
23
30
29
13
12
29
17
29
13
30
13
13
25

WINTERBORN *, Linda

KITCHIN **, Linda
O'CONNOR, Wendy
MACKIE, Joann
HABERFIELD, Helen
BROWN, Debra
RIDLEY, Kathy
DORFLING, ELLEN
ROBERTS, Bronwyn
BAILEY, Roylene
RITCHIE, Jennette
OAKLEY, Thyra
FLEITER, Sue

FELIX *, Angela
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11 3 17
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3 0 0 14

2 2 2 15
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